
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda KG3 B 

Week 16 Sunday, December 8, 2024 – Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 
  
Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. 
We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows: 
 

Sections Gate Location Date and Time: 

Boys Section 4 Ground Floor Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

Girls Section 2 Classrooms Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

  
We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued success. 
  
Regards, 
AIS Administration 

Class Timetable 
 

Period 1st 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

8:
4

5-
9:

15
 

2nd 3rd 4th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

11
:3

0-
12

:0
0

 

5th 6th 

Time 8:00-8:45 9:15-10:00 10:00-10:45 10:45-11:30 
12:00-

12:45 

12:45-

13:30 

Sunday Phonics Science Arabic English PHSE Math 

Monday Phonics Arabic Math English Swimming Arabic 

Tuesday 
Phonics 

Arabic Math English 
Islamic  Science 
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Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Set 1 sounds   

2 Science Topic 3: Lesson 1 - The Sun  72-75 - 

3 Arabic  التعرف على حرف الخاء ونطقه   

4 English 
 Read decodable text using Fred talk and sound 

knowledge 

137-

141  

5 PHSE Topic 4: Healthy Me - Lesson 3 - - 

6 Math 
Lesson 7-6: Using patterns to develop fluency in 

subtraction  

269-

272 
- 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Set 1 sounds   

2 Arabic  ةالتعرف على أصوات حرف الخاء    والمدود  بالحركات القصير
   والسابعةالمهارة الخامسة 

ي الأبجدية( 
 من المذكرة ) انطلاقت 

3 Math 
Lesson 7-7 :Problem Solving – Using the appropriate 

tools  

 273-

275 
 - 

4 English 
Read informational text and words to talk about 

informational text. 
142-

155 
  

5 Swimming Swimming       

6 Arabic ( المستوى المتقدم 35-30سورة النبأ الايات الكريمات )    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Phonics Set 1 sounds   

2 Arabic 

كيبات الصوتية لحرف الحاء  الي 

ي لحرف الحاء
 عمل فت 

  
المذكرةالمهارة الثامنة من    

ي الأبجدية)
 (انطلاقت 

3 Math Problem solving using addition and subtraction  276 Page 290 

4 English 
Read informational text and words to talk about 

informational text. 

156-

157 
 

5 Islamic 
 سورة الماعون 

 درس  الصلوات الخمس 
  

6 Science Topic 3: Lesson 1 - The Sun 72-75  

 


