





	KG3 B					
Week 16	Sunday, December 8, 2024 – Tuesday, December 10, 2024					
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
	Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows: Sections Gate Location Date and Time:					
Reminders	Boys Section	4	Ground Floor	Tuesday, 10 th of De	ecember, 6:00-9:00 PM	
	Girls Section	2	Classrooms	Tuesday, 10 th of De	ecember, 6:00-9:00 PM	
	We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued success. Regards, AIS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1 st		2 nd	3 rd	4 th		5 th	6 th
Time	8:00-8:45	Break :15	9:15-10:00	10:00-10:45	10:45-11:30	Break 2:00	12:00- 12:45	12:45- 13:30
Sunday	Phonics	ing F 5-9:	Science	Arabic	English	00 -1-0	PHSE	Math
Monday	Phonics	orn 8:4	Arabic	Math	English	ern 11:3	Swimming	Arabic
Tuesday	Phonics	Σ	Arabic	Math	English	Aft.	Islamic	Science







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork		Homework			
1	Phonics	Set 1 sounds					
2	Science	Topic 3: Lesson 1 - The Sun	72-75	-			
3	Arabic	التعرف على حرف الخاء ونطقه					
4	English	Read decodable text using Fred talk and sound knowledge	137- 141				
5	PHSE	Topic 4: Healthy Me - Lesson 3	-	-			
6	Math	Lesson 7-6: Using patterns to develop fluency in subtraction	269- 272	-			

	Monday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Phonics	Set 1 sounds				
2	Arabic	التعرف على أصوات حرف الخاء بالحركات القصيرة والمدود		المهارة الخامسة والسابعة من المذكرة (انطلاقتي الأبجدية)		
3	Math	Problem Solving – Using the appropriate :Lesson 7-7 tools	273- 275	-		
4	English	Read informational text and words to talk about informational text.	142- 155			
5	Swimming	Swimming				
6	Arabic	سورة النبأ الايات الكريمات (30-35) المستوى المتقدم				







Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork Pages		Homework		
1	Phonics	Set 1 sounds				
2	Arabic	التركيبات الصوتية لحرف الحاء عمل فني لحرف الحاء		المهارة الثامنة من المذكرة (انطلاقتي الأبجدية)		
3	Math	Problem solving using addition and subtraction	276	Page 290		
4	English	Read informational text and words to talk about informational text.	156- 157			
5	Islamic	سورة الماعون درس الصلوات الخمس				
6	Science	Topic 3: Lesson 1 - The Sun	72-75			